

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5546 OF 2004

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 13/09/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Angad Mirdha,Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.  
Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The civil appeal is admitted.

Issue notice on the application for stay.

Ms. Bina Gupta, learned advocate, who appears on caveat, accepts notice on behalf of Respondent Nos.1 to 15.

Counter affidavit shall be filed in the meanwhile.

List the matter after six weeks.

Parties are permitted to file additional documents.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master