

C.A.No. 5546 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In Civil Appeal No.5546/2004

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS
(For stay and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/12/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Samir Sagar Vasishta, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 6.12.2004.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master