

©ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.6 SECTION XIV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5546 OF 2004

BHARAT SANCHAL NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6969 of 2004

Date: 24/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Arun Katpalia, Adv.  
Mr. Virender Singh Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29.09.2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master